McDaniel College in Budapest

Spring 2018

CALENDAR

Students leave U.S. on Saturday, Jan 20
Students arrive in Budapest on Sunday, Jan 21

Spring Term
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
April
April
April
April
May
May
May
May

22-26
29

29-February 2

59

9,2:00 pm
12-16
19-23
26-March 2
59

12-16

15

19-23
23-27

26 — April 2
3

3-6

6,2:00 pm
9-13

16 -20
23-27

30 — May 4
1

7-11

11

14-18

Orientation
Classes begin

Last day for adding and dropping classes

Hungarian Public Holiday — no classes
Mid-terms

Venice-Vienna trip

Easter Holiday — No classes

Classes resume

Last date for withdrawal from courses with a “W?”

Labor Day — No classes

Last day of classes
Final examinations

Students leave Budapest morning of Monday, May 21



