## McDaniel College in Budapest Spring 2018

## **CALENDAR**

Students leave U.S. on Saturday, Jan 20 Students arrive in Budapest on Sunday, Jan 21

<b>Spring Term</b>		
January	22-26	Orientation
January	29	Classes begin
January	29-February 2	
February	5-9	
February	9, 2:00 pm	Last day for adding and dropping classes
February	12-16	
February	19-23	
February	26-March 2	
March	5-9	
March	12-16	
March	15	Hungarian Public Holiday – no classes
March	19 –23	Mid-terms
March	23-27	Venice-Vienna trip
March	26 – April 2	Easter Holiday – No classes
April	3	Classes resume
April	3-6	
April	6, 2:00 pm	Last date for withdrawal from courses with a "W"
April	9-13	
April	16 –20	
April	23-27	
April	30 - May 4	
May	1	Labor Day – No classes
May	7-11	
May	11	Last day of classes
May	14-18	Final examinations

Students leave Budapest morning of Monday, May 21